7.C
7.M
9.A
9.C
5.C
6.D
8.C
7.A
5.D
5.D
2.D
5.D
4.C
6.C
3.C
5.C
4.C
5.D
6.A
6.B

HALEK JAKUB
HAVLENOVA ANNA
SOUKUP KAREL
VELKOVA KVETA
CEMUSOVA MARKETA
KOVAR VACLAV
RAJTMAJEROVA VERONIKA
GEHRLICHOVA SARAH
KLEJNOVA JINDRISKA
SLADEK PREMEK
SLAVICEK LADISLAV
HLADKY TADEAS
VOITIK FILIP
HOMOLKA DANIEL
PECKA DOMINIK
KUBICKA MILOS
VOITIK MICHAL
VANECEK ONDREJ
UHLIK MAREK
MATYSOVA DENISA
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